
2025 HACP BOARD
MEETINGS DATES

The Housing Authority of the
City of Pittsburgh 2025 Board
of  Commissioners  Meetings
will be held @ 412 Boulevard
of  the  Allies,  Pittsburgh,  PA
15219  (in  person  and  via
webinar) at 10:30 a.m. on the
following dates:

Thursday, January 23, 2025
Thursday, February 27, 2025
Thursday, March 27, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025
Thursday, June 26, 2025
Thursday, July 24, 2025

NO BOARD MEETING IN
AUGUST

Thursday, September 25, 2025
Thursday, October 23, 2025
NO BOARD MEETING IN

NOVEMBER
Thursday, December 18, 2025


